### **CITY OF SACRAMENTO**

1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Site Address: 331 LANFRANCO CR SAC

Parcel No:

225-0159-032

WESTBR 4-2 LOT 32

Insp Area:

4

Thos Bros:

Sub-Type: NSFR

Permit No: 0300400

Housing (Y/N): N

<u>OWNER</u>

ARCHITECT

<u>CONTRACTOR</u> CHRISTOPHERSON HOMES INC. 1315 AIRPORT BLVD.

SANTA ROSA CA. 95403

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AG the work for which this permit is issued (S		y that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
Lender's Name	dader's Address	3
(commencing with section 7000) of Divisi	CCLARATION: I hereby affirm under pena on 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my 592027  Date  Date	Ity of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 vicense is in full force and effect.
License Class License Number	592027 Date Contra	ctor Signature 4
reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Profess prior to its issuance, also requires the appl	sions Code; any city or county which requires a pelicant for such permit to file a signed statement that the Section 7000 of Division 8 of the Business and	at I am exempt from the contractors Licuse Law for the following termit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure at he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors of Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the termit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions who does such work himself or herself or the building or improvement is sold with the purpose of sale.)	al Code: The Contractors License Law does not a through his/her own employees, provided that sun one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the completion of the completion of the completion.	on, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for pply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and ch improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for the same that the same tha
I, as owner of the property, am ex The Contractors License Law does not ap licensed pursuant to the Contractors Licen	ply to an owner of property who builds or improve	construct the project (Sec. 1044) Business and Professions Code es thereon, and who contracts for such professions are contractor(s
I am exempt under Sec	B &PC for this reason:	
Date	Ower Signature	NORTH PERMIT
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERM measurements and locations shown on the private agreement relating to permissible	AIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies of the application of accompanying drawings and the	on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified al at the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law of This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of any
building construction and herby authorize	representative(s) of this city to enter upon the abo  Aplicant/Agent Signature	comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to vernentioned property for inspection purposes.
WORKER'S COMPENSATION I I have and will maintain a certific performance of work for which the permi	<b>DECLARATION:</b> I hereby affirm under penalate of consent to self-insure for workers' compent is issued.	ty of perjury one of the following declarations: sation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
I have and will maintain workers' this permit is issued. My workers' compe	ensation insurance carrier and policy number are:	3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
Carrier SCA	Policy Number	H07505 Exp Date 4/04
not employ any person in any manner so	as to become subject to the workers' compensation 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith com-	n the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, Ishan laws of California and agree that if I should become subject to the ply with those provisions.
Date / July	Aplicant Signature April	LVY

COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

# RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION M () ( | Assessor Parcel # 225-159 -0 32 Project Address: 331-Subdivision Westborough Village 4 - Phase Lot Number: OWNER INFORMATION: Legal Property Owner: Westlake Village Unit 4 Investors Phone# 707-524-8222 Owner Address: 1315 Airport Blvd. CitySanta Rosa State CA Zip 95403 **CONTRACTOR INFORMATION:** Contractor: Christopherson Homes Lic. # 592027 Phone #707-524-8222 Fax07-524-8234 PROJECT INFORMATION: Land Use Zone R1A Occupancy Group R3 Construction Type VN Fed Code 1A No. of Rooms: Street Width: No. of Stories: Roof Material 1 1st Floor Area 2717 2nd Floor Area 0 0 Basement 100 AREA IN SQUARE FOOT OF: Dwelling/Living Garage/Storage Decks/Balconies Carports SCOPE OF WORK: New S.F.D. w/ Attached Garage □ Planning Approval ☐ AR Flood Waiver Required □ Information Above Complete ☐ Violation Files Checked □ Flood Elevation Certificate Required □ Design Review Approval Water Development Infill Area ☐ Special Fee Districts Apply: ☐ Standard Setbacks

□ County Sewer

**▶**THE FOLLOWING MUST BE PROVIDED IN ORDER TO SUBMIT FOR PERMIT ★

2 COMPLETE PLOT PLANS, LEGIBLE & DRAWN TO SCALE

11 X 17 COPY OF FLOOR PLAN WITH FOLLOWING INFORMATION

a) Assessors Parcel Number

c) Owners Name

b) New Floor Area

d) Project Address

# COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT 1

od estiment

11 NW 1 1 2	INSPECTOR'S COPY	and the second
	AOO I SIARI SE	A, III YAY
	CONSOLIDATED UTILITY BILLING USE ONLY	Arran A
	APPLICANT SIGNATURE	er anazet Gar
	ADDITIONAL FEES MAY BE DUE IF CHANGES IN USE INCREASE SEWER IMPACT.	
	CITY-STATE-ZIPSants Ross, CA 95403 PHONE 707-524-8222	
	MAILING ADDRESS 1315 Airport Blvd.	
	OWNER Westlake Village Unit 4 Investors, CLP	
	PROPERTY ADDRESS 35 ON TO TO	******
<u> </u>	SUBDIVISIONWestborough Village 4-Phase X 2 LOT	
	APN: 225-159-0 39	
<u> </u>	TOTAL FEE SATO	
	IN-LIEU	
	RUCTION	
	4500°	
	COMMERCIAL US	
	INSPECTION RESIDENTIAL SF MF D	
	FEE CALCULATION BUILDING USE	
	THIS PERMIT TO CONNECT EXPIRES ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE	
<del></del>		
<u>[[]</u>	APPLICATION NO: BLDG PERMIT NO: Sp. 9240 52	
	PERMIT AND CALCULATION	
	SEWER IMPACT FEE +,	
	SACRAMENTO REGIONAL COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT	

# INSTALLATION CARD Diamond Wall One Coat System Omega Products International, Inc.

Omega Products ii	nternsponal, mo.
Project Address 331 CANFRANCO C.R.	10BO Evaluation Service, Inc. Report ER-4004
(6+252	Date Completed 6-15-03
idate no	pa Products Init, Inc. 318  In the building exterior at the above address has epon and the remutacturer's instructions.  7-10-05  To be authorized representative of Date
This installation card must be presented to the bu before final inspection.	illding inspector after completion of work and

# CENTIFICATION OF INSULATION

ADDRESS OR TRACT					SACRAMENTO BUILDING PRODUCTS					
Christophocson 102 72) X PO					P.O. BOX 854, WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 95691 LIC. #202026					
), (( ), ()	the avenues @ west bake villy				309 MELODY ROA	D, MARYSVIL	LE, CA 9590	1 LIC. #202	026	
	Luances	, ww	of kille	Vill'a □ 🖥	O. BOX 9651, FRE	SNO, CA 937	93-9651 LIC	. #202026		
				_ P.	O. BOX 1631, REN	NO, NV 89505	LIC. #10675	5		
				3:	326 A PONDEROS	SA WAY, LAS \	/EGAS, NV 8	9118 LIC. #	10675	
				DATE IN	SULATION COMPLE	TED				
								0.50		
	WALLS			CEILINGS			FLO	ORS		
(		UARE FEET)	(		QUARE FEET)	(			RE FEET)	
MATERIAL	TYPE OF INSULATI		MATERIAL	TYPE OF INSUL		MATERIAL		NSULATION		
WATERIAL	FIBERGLASS			FIBERGLAS:	S		FIBER	GLASS		
FORM	BATTS		FORM	BATTS & BLO	W	FORM	BA	ΠS		
MANUFACTUR	ER'S PRODUCT I.D.	· · ·	MANUFACTURER'			MANUFACTUE	RER'S PRODUC	CT I.D.		
	Control of the Contro	Market State Control	A DAYS TO BE STORED							
	MANUFACTURER		(A)	MANUFACTURE			MANUFA	CTURER		
ст	ос	JM	СТ	ОС	JM	СТ	0	c	JM	
	00	OIVI	BAGS			<b>O</b> .				
	1 '	1			1					
H-VA	EUE /	APPLIED	R - VALUE	APPLIED	MIN. INSTALLED	R-V	ALUE	APP	LIED	
II YA		HCKNESS:	R - VALUE	APPLIED THIS ISSUED	MIN. INSTALLED WEIGHT PER		ALUE	V a 177 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	LIED KNESS	
13	T. T. T. C.	HCKNESS:	R-VALUE	F1 5 Tau 1 F7 1 JAM 1 FE EL 12 3 F	WEIGHT PER			V a 177 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	and the second section of the second section of	
13		12	38 38	12 1434	WEIGHT PER			V a 177 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	and the second section of the second section of	
13		12	38 38	12 1434	WEIGHT PER			V a 177 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	KNESS	
13		ICKNESS  2  KNE	38 38	12 )434 ALUE IS OTHER	WEIGHT PER			THIE	KNESS	
13	3'	ICKNESS  2  KNE	36 38 E WALLS IF R-V/	12 1434 ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE	WEIGHT PER SOLIARE FOOT THAN WALLS AE			MANUFACTURE	KNESS	
13	3'	ICKNESS  2  KNE	36 38 E WALLS IF R-V/	12 )434 ALUE IS OTHER	WEIGHT PER SOLIARE FOOT THAN WALLS AE		ст	MANUFACTURE	KNESS	
NATERIAL FI	3'	ICKNESS  2  KNE	36 38 E WALLS IF R-V/	12 1434 ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE	WEIGHT PER SOLIARE FOOT THAN WALLS AE	OVE	CT	MANUFACTURE	R JM	
MATERIAL FIL	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT	KNE FORM	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	12 )434 ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE	THAN WALLS AB	OVE MANUFAC	CT TURER H.	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	
MATERIAL FIL	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT LATERIAL STANDA	KNE FORM	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	12 )434 ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE	THAN WALLS AB  ALANT  HILTI  EN INSTALLED	MANUFAC	CT  TURER  H.  PRMANCE	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	
MATERIAL FILE  MATERIAL  THIS-IS TO CODES, M.  SIGNATURE —	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT MATERIAL STANDA INSULATION CONTRAC	ENSULATION RDS AND RECTOR	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	THICKESS  12  14  ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE  IFILTRATION SE  LANT HAS BE	THAN WALLS AB	MANUFAC	CT  STURER  H.  DRMANGE  DATE	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	
MATERIAL FILE  MATERIAL  THIS-IS TO CODES, M.  SIGNATURE —	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT LATERIAL STANDA	ENSULATION RDS AND RECTOR	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	12 )434 ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE	THAN WALLS AB  ALANT  HILTI  EN INSTALLED	MANUFAC	CT  TURER  H.  PRMANCE	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	
MATERIAL  THIS IS TO CODES, MESIGNATURE —  SIGNATURE —  REMARKS	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT MATERIAL STANDA INSULATION CONTRAC	ENSULATION RDS AND RECTOR	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	THICKESS  12  14  ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE  IFILTRATION SE  LANT HAS BE	THAN WALLS AB  ALANT  HILTI  EN INSTALLED	MANUFAC	CT  STURER  H.  DRMANGE  DATE	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	
MATERIAL  THIS IS TO CODES, M. SIGNATURE —  SIGNATURE —  REMARKS	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT MATERIAL STANDA INSULATION CONTRAC	ENSULATION RDS AND RECTOR	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	THICKESS  12  14  ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE  IFILTRATION SE  LANT HAS BE	THAN WALLS AB  ALANT  HILTI  EN INSTALLED	MANUFAC	CT  STURER  H.  DRMANGE  DATE	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	
MATERIAL  THIS IS TO CODES, M SIGNATURE —  SIGNATURE —  REMARKS	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT MATERIAL STANDA INSULATION CONTRAC	ENSULATION RDS AND RECTOR	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	THICKESS  12  14  ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE  IFILTRATION SE  LANT HAS BE	THAN WALLS AB  ALANT  HILTI  EN INSTALLED	MANUFAC	CT  STURER  H.  DRMANGE  DATE	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	
MATERIAL  THIS-IS TO CODES, M. SIGNATURE —  SIGNATURE —  REMARKS	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT MATERIAL STANDA INSULATION CONTRAC	ENSULATION RDS AND RECTOR	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	THICKESS  12  14  ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE  IFILTRATION SE  LANT HAS BE	THAN WALLS AB  ALANT  HILTI  EN INSTALLED	MANUFAC	CT  STURER  H.  DRMANGE  DATE	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	
MATERIAL FIL  MATERIAL THIS IS TO CODES, M SIGNATURE — SIGNATURE — REMARKS	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT MATERIAL STANDA INSULATION CONTRAC	ENSULATION RDS AND RECTOR	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	THICKESS  12  14  ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE  IFILTRATION SE  LANT HAS BE	THAN WALLS AB  ALANT  HILTI  EN INSTALLED	MANUFAC	CT  STURER  H.  DRMANGE  DATE	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	
MATERIAL FIL  MATERIAL THIS IS TO CODES, M SIGNATURE — SIGNATURE — REMARKS	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT MATERIAL STANDA INSULATION CONTRAC	ENSULATION RDS AND RECTOR	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	THICKESS  12  14  ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE  IFILTRATION SE  LANT HAS BE	THAN WALLS AB  ALANT  HILTI  EN INSTALLED	MANUFAC	CT  STURER  H.  DRMANGE  DATE	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	
MATERIAL FIL  MATERIAL  THIS-IS TO CODES, M. SIGNATURE — SIGNATURE — REMARKS	BERGLASS  O CERTIFY THAT MATERIAL STANDA INSULATION CONTRAC	ENSULATION RDS AND RECTOR	BATTS  AIR IN  AND/OR SEA	THICKESS  12  14  ALUE IS OTHER R VALUE  IFILTRATION SE  LANT HAS BE	THAN WALLS AB  ALANT  HILTI  EN INSTALLED	MANUFAC	CT  STURER  H.  DRMANGE  DATE	MANUFACTURE OC ANDY FO	R JM	



### CAPITOL ENGINEERING LABORATORIES, INC.

631 Commerce Drive, Suite #200 • Roseville, California 95678 • (916) 786-2488

### **JOB REPORT**

	PAGE:			
PROJECT NAME: AUZNUES	FILE NO. <u>5317</u>			
INSPECTOR: Magour fort	DATE: 5-15-0 >			
PERSONS CONTACTED: # 12 pro 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	PERMIT #:			
REFERENCE DOCUMENTS: 4380 Repair 44994	WEATHER:			
SERVICE PROVIDED: CONCRETE (INSP/SAMPLE ONLY/PU)   MASONRY   WELL	DING (SHOP/FIELD) 🗆 SOILS 🗆			
OTHER - Epusy Anchors				
proof boarded all 5/2	Auror 100			
6015 169 pra 7080 without	_			
lot # 228 - 1632				
# 229 two				
# 230 two				
* # 330 Has				
# 233 100				
# <b>236</b> ON 7				
## 237 ov;				
COMPLIANCE OF WORK: Acceptable				
ATTACHMENTS:				
EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES USED: Hand Sand				
NEXT VISIT:				

REMARKS:

REVIEWED BY:

DATE: 5-13-23

### **Natomas Unified School District**

1901 Arena Blvd. • Sacramento, CA 95834 Phone 916/567-5468 • Fax 916/567-5470

## CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

# SCHOOL DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT FEES

PART 1: TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT
Property Owner's NameWestlake Village Unit 4 Investors, A CLP
Owner's Address 1315 Airport Blvd., Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Project Address 331 Lantyanco Circle Lot 32
Parcel Number 225-15(1-032
Subdivision Name Westborough Village 4 - Phase X (2)
Number of Units
Print Applicant's Name Andrea Ruiz Applicant's Signature
Title of Applicant Construction Administrator
Date 1/22/02 Telephone Number 707-524-8222
PART II: TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT
Plan Identification Number
Building Type (Check One)
Residential
Square Feet of Chargeable Building Area 2717
Signature
Title 15 1 1 1 7 3
PART III: TO BE COMPLETED BY NATOMAS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
District Certification Number (2 - 13163)
Fees Collected:
Residential: \$\\\ \( \)
Apartment/Condominium: Sq. Ft. X \$ = \$
I Commercial/Industrial:
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: Pursuant to government code section 66020 (d), this will serve to notify you that
the 90-day approval period in which you may protest the fees, or other payment identified above, will begin to run
on the date in which the building or installation permit for this project is issued, or on which they are paid to the
District, or to another public entity authorized to collect them on behalf of the District, whichever is earlier.
Date: 1/22/02
Applicant Signature: Date: 17
C. A.
This certification covers only the amount of square footage indicated above. Any additions or corrections to the
square footage for this project will require an amendment to the Certificate of Compliance.
As the authorized Natomas Unified School District official, I hereby certify that the requirements of
Government Code Section 65995 have been complied with by the above signed applicant.
Michael Woman DATE: 1/20/20
SIGNATURE:
Iniciael Morman
TITLE: Facilities Planning Director

WHITE-SCHOOL DISTRICT FM/lg X/BusServ/Doc/Frank/Dev Fees/Form

YELLOW-SCHOOL DISTRICT

PINK-BUILDING DEPARTMENT GOLD-APPLICANT

